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Queensiand Division

PRODUCT NAMES

Pauls Pasteurised Homogenised Milk
Pauls Fresh Full Cream Milk
Barambah Organics Full Cream Milk
Norco Organic Milk

Pauls Goat Milk

Sungold Fresh Milk

Norco Whole Milk

Dairy Farmers Whole Milk

Norco Full Cream Milk

Dairy Farmers Lite White
Dairy Farmers New
Dairy Farmers New
Dairy Farmers Lite White
Sungold Low Fat Milk
Pauls Trim

Norco Lite

Dairy Farmers Shape
Norco Lite

Pauls SLIM Milk
Sungold No Fat Milk
Sungold Light One Milk
Barambah Organics Light Milk
Dairy Farmers Skim

Norco Hi Lo

Pauls Trim Health Plus Fibre
Dairy Farmers Crema

Dairy Farmers Crema

Pauls Smarter White Milk
Sungold 'O Frothy One (Frothing Milk)
Pauls Smarter White Milk
Dairy Farmers Low Fat Cream
Pauls PhysiCAL Low Fat Milk
Dairy Farmers Shape

Pauls PhysiCAL No Fat Milk
Dairy Farmers Skim

COMPANY

Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
Parmalat Australia - Rockhampton
Barambah Organics

Norco Foods - Raleigh

Parmalat Australia - Nambour
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Norco Foods - Raleigh

Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Norco Foods - Labrador

Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Parmalat Australia - Rockhampton
Norco Foods - Labrador

Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Norco Foods - Raleigh

Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Barambah Organics

Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval

Norco Foods - Labrador

Parmalat Australia - Brisbane

Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Parmalat Australia - Rockhampton
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Parmalat Australia - Brisbane

Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Parmalat Australia - Brisbane

Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Parmalat Australia - Brisbane

Vol Fat %
Whole White Milk
1L 3.30
2L 3.60
1L 4.00
1L 3.70
1L 3.10
1L 3.80
1L 3.40
2L 3.20-4.30
2L 3.40
White Milk (reduced fat)
2L 1.20-1.40
1L 1.9-2.0
1L 1.40
1L 1.40
1L 1.40
2L 1.50
2L 1.30
1L 1.40
1L 1.40
1L 1.30
1L 0.13
1L 1.00
1L 1.60
1L 1.40
Modified White Milk (full & reduced fat)
2L 2.00
1L 1.30
2L 3.0-3.65
2L 3.40
2L 2.00
2L 3.60
1L 2.00
2L 0.05-0.15
1L 1.30
2L 0.05-0.15
1L 0.10
2L 0.05-0.15

Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda

Points

74.0
68.4
67.1
66.4
62.7
60.3
60.3
58.9
48.7

67.5
65.6
63.6
62.8
62.2
62.1
62.1
57.0
54.3
51.1
50.4
49.5
48.6
46.1

74.3
70.2
66.5
65.5
64.2
63.1
62.7
56.8
56.0
53.3
48.8
46.9

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
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Queensiand Division

PRODUCT NAMES

Pauls Breaka Mega Chocolate
Pauls Breaka Chocolate
Sungold FM Chocolate

Norco Chocolate Thikshake
Big M Chocolate

Moove Chocolate

Pauls Breaka Chocolate

FM Chocolate

Sungold Xtra Iced Chocolate

Dare Double Espresso
Dare Double Espresso
Dare Espresso

Dare Espresso

Dare Mocha

Sungold FM Coffee
Dare Mocha

Dare Cappucino

Big M Iced Coffee

Pauls Ice Break

Pauls Ice Break

Pauls Breaka Iced Coffee
Sungold Xtra Iced Coffee
Jacaranda Iced Coffee
Pauls Breaka Iced Coffee
Dare Cappucino

Chill Espresso

FM Coffee

Egg Nog

Sungold FM Honeycomb
Sungold FM Strawberry

Moove Strawberry

Big M Strawberry

Norco Choc Honey Malt Natural
Chill Mocha

Sungold FM Banana

Big M Banana

Vol Fat %
Chocolate (full & reduced fat)
500ml 3.80
500ml 2.10
600ml 3.50
500ml 3.50
600ml 1.80
600ml 1.80
600ml 2.00
500ml 1.30
600ml 3.60
Coffee (full fat)
500ml 3.10-3.70
500ml 3.70
500ml 3.70
500ml 3.10-4.10
500ml 3.70
600ml 3.50
500ml 3.05-3.45
Coffee (reduced fat)
500ml 3.70
600ml 1.80
500ml 1.60
500ml 1.70
500ml 2.10
500ml 1.40
600ml 1.80
600ml 2.00
500ml 1.5-2.0
500ml 1.90
500ml 1.30
Other Flavours (full & reduced fat)
600ml 1.60
600ml 3.50
600ml 3.50
600ml 1.80
600ml 1.80
500ml 3.40
500ml 1.40
600ml 3.50
600ml 1.80

COMPANY

Parmalat Australia - Nambour

Parmalat Australia - Rockhampton
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Norco Foods - Raleigh

Lion Nathan National Foods - Crestmead
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Parmalat Australia - Brisbane

Norco Foods - Labrador

Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory

Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda

Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Lion Nathan National Foods - Crestmead
Parmalat Australia - Nambour
Parmalat Australia - Rockhampton
Parmalat Australia - Rockhampton
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Parmalat Australia - Brisbane

Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
Norco Foods - Raleigh

Norco Foods - Labrador

Parmalat Australia - Nambour
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Lion Nathan National Foods - Booval
Lion Nathan National Foods - Crestmead
Norco Foods - Labrador

Norco Foods - Raleigh

Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Lion Nathan National Foods - Crestmead

Points

62.9
60.9
57.7
56.4
55.5
55.3
52.0
48.7
47.0

73.6
70.5
63.8
58.5
56.3
54.7
53.4

61.6
59.4
59.0
58.6
55.8
55.4
54.6
53.8
51.5
50.4
48.7

63.4
62.3
61.5
61.2
60.7
60.0
54.7
54.1
52.1

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
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Queensiand Division

PRODUCT NAMES

Pauls Premium Custard Vanilla
Pauls Custard Snack Pack Vanilla
Pauls Custard Banana

Norco Custard

Pauls Regular Custard Vanilla
Pauls Custard Chocolate

Norco Thickened Cream

Dairy Farmers Thickened Cream
Barambah Organics Pure Cream
Dairy Farmers Easy Whip
Barambah Organics Sour Cream
Pauls Thickened Cream

Norco Thickened Cream

Pauls Regular Thick Cream Dollop
Dairy Farmers Fresh Cream

Pauls Pure Cream

Pauls Light Thickened Cream
Pauls Regular Thickened Cream
Pauls Extra Light Thickened Cream
Pauls Pure Cream

Maleny Gourmet Yoghurt - Passionfruit
Maleny Swiss Style Yoghurt Premium Natural
Barambah Organics Greek Style

Maleny Gourmet Yoghurt - Mango

Vaalia Low Fat Yoghurt Lemon Créme
Barambah Organics Honey

Barambah Organics All Natural

Barambah Organics Mango

Vaalia Low Fat Yoghurt Apricot Mango Peach
Vaalia Low Fat Yoghurt Natural

Vaalia Low Fat Yoghurt Luscious Berries
Barambah Organics Blueberry

Barambah Organics Passionfruit

Pauls Yoghurt Original Natural Set
Barambah Organics Strawberry

Barambah Organics Low Fat Yoghurt

Vol Fat % COMPANY
Custard / Dairy Dessert
500g 6.00 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
6 x 150¢g 2.50 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
600ml 2.50 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
1L 3.60 Norco Foods - Raleigh
600ml 2.60 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
600ml 2.50 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
Cream (thickened & pure)
600ml 35.00 Norco Foods - Labrador
2L 35.5-37.5 Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
200ml 40.00 Barambah Organics
2L 35.0-40.0 Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
200ml 40.00 Barambah Organics
2L 39.00-42.00 Parmalat Australia - Rockhampton
600ml 40.00 Norco Foods - Raleigh
2 x 160ml 35.00 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
2L 35.0-40.0 Lion Nathan National Foods - Malanda
2L 39.00-42.00 Parmalat Australia - Rockhampton
600ml 18.00 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
600ml 35.00 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
600ml 12.00 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
600ml 40.00 Parmalat Australia - Nambour
Flavoured Yoghurt (full & reduced fat)
350g 5.00 Maleny Cheese
500g 3.60 Maleny Cheese
5.00 Barambah Organics
350g 5.00 Maleny Cheese
4 x 1509 1.30 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane

3.50 Barambah Organics
3.50 Barambah Organics
3.50 Barambah Organics

160g 1.30 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
900g 1.30 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
160g 1.30 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane

3.50 Barambah Organics
3.50 Barambah Organics
200g 3.30 Parmalat Australia - Brisbane
3.50 Barambah Organics
1.00 Barambah Organics

Points

67.6
65.2
60.7
58.7
56.5
52.6

74.5
72.8
72.7
70.9
69.7
67.3
65.5
63.8
62.4
61.1
57.6
57.3
56.8
56.3

77.5
73.5
72.4
72.4
71.7
70.2
69.1
68.9
67.0
67.0
65.9
65.8
65.1
64.7
64.4
52.6

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
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12
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12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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Queensiand Division

PRODUCT NAMES Vol Fat % COMPANY
Dip
Chef's Delight Chilli Crab Dip 170g Montana Foods Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Tzatziki 230g 6.80 Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Chef's Delight Tuna & Basil Dip 170g Montana Foods Pty Ltd
Chef's Delight Smoked Salmon Dip 170g Montana Foods Pty Ltd
Chef's Delight Smoked Trout Dip 170g Montana Foods Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Pesto Swirl 200g 35.30 Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Chef's Delight Sweet Chilli Prawn Dip 170g Montana Foods Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Smoked Salmon & Dill
Dip 180g 24.30 Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Chilli Crab Dip with
Thai Chilli Jam 180g 23.20 Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Chef's Delight Tzatziki Dip 170g Montana Foods Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Chargrilled Red Pepper
Pesto 180g 38.40 Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Classic Basil Pesto 180g 55.00 Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Smoked Salmon &
Wasabi Dip with Japanese Pickled Ginger 180g 23.00 Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Smoked Trout &
Chives Dip 180g 26.20 Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd Baba Gharoush 180g Paradise Beach Purveyors Pty Ltd
Fresh Cheese (cottage, fetta, ricotta etc)
Barambah Organics Quark 1.00 Barambah Organics
Barambah Organics Labna 1.00 Barambah Organics
Barambah Organics Marinated Feta 1.00 Barambah Organics
Barambah Organics Feta in Brine 1.00 Barambah Organics
Maleny Herb & Garlic Fetta 130g-250g 25.00 Maleny Cheese
Maleny Sundried Tomato & Olive Fetta 130g-250g 25.00 Maleny Cheese
Soft Cheese (blue vein,Camembert, Brie etc)
Tasmanian Heritage Signature Brie 7509 30.50 Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie
Tasmanian Heritage Triple Cream Brie 1509 39.00 Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie
Tasmanian Heritage Red Square 1kg 32.50 Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie
Black Label Loorana Brie 2.5kg 32.00 Lion Nathan National Foods - King Island Dairy
Tasmanian Heritage Classic Blue 120g 42.00 Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie
Tasmanian Heritage Signature Camembert 200g 30.50 Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie
Seal Bay Triple Cream 1kg 30.00-32.00 Lion Nathan National Foods - King Island Dairy
OTR Triple Cream (White) 1.5kg 43.30 Jindi Cheese Pty Ltd
Jindi 3kg Brie 3kg 25.70 Jindi Cheese Pty Ltd
Black Label Triple Cream Blue 1kg 35.00 Lion Nathan National Foods - King Island Dairy

Soft Cheese (blue vein,Camembert, Brie etc) - Cont

Points

72.6
71.6
70.3
69.3
68.7
67.7
66.6

66.2

65.5
63.7

61.9

61.4

60.9

48.3
47.3

76.9
75.3
73.4
68.2
66.1
50.6

78.2
78.0
76.1
75.7
75.5
75.1
75.0
73.9
73.5
72.7

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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14
14

15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

Queensiand Division

PRODUCT NAMES
OTR Sapphire Blue
Maleny Le'Blochon
Tasmanian Heritage Signature Blue
Tasmanian Heritage Traditional Camembert
Black Label Double Brie
OTR Brie
Jindi Traditional Blue
OTR Heritage Blue
Maleny Brie
OTR Fire Engine Red
Misty Mountain Blue
Tasmanian Heritage White Pearl
OTR Jumbanna Blue
Maleny Camembert

COMPANY
Jindi Cheese Pty Ltd
Maleny Cheese
Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie
Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie

Lion Nathan National Foods - King Island Dairy

Jindi Cheese Pty Ltd

Jindi Cheese Pty Ltd

Jindi Cheese Pty Ltd

Maleny Cheese

Jindi Cheese Pty Ltd

Witches Chase Cheese

Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie
Jindi Cheese Pty Ltd

Maleny Cheese

Cheeses (Cheddar, Mozzarella, Parmesan etc)

Warrnambool Vintage Cheddar

Warrnambool Cracked Pepper Flavoured Cheddar

Warrnambool Red Waxed Matured Cheddar
Warrnambool Chilli Favoured Cheddar
Warrnambool Matured Cheddar
Warrnambool Shredded Tasty Cheese

Warrnambool Herbs "N" Spice Flavoured Cheddar

Warrnambool Black Waxed Vintage Cheddar

Warrnambool Tomato "N" Chive Flavoured Cheddar

Cowphilly (caerphilly)

Warrnambool Garlic "N" Pepper Flavoured Cheddar

Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory
Witches Chase Cheese

Warrnambool Cheese & Butter Factory

Cheeses (Not manufactured from cows milk)

Maleny Buffalo Feta
St. Morr (Goat cheese)

Maxims Ice Cream Emporium Lemon Curd
Dark Chocolate Sambucca

Wendy's Creme Brulee

Dark Chocolate

Dolce Latte

Organic Chocolate Chips and Créme de Menthe

Hazelnut
Bronte Pistachio
Organic Pecan Nuts & Kahlua

Wendy's Strawberry

1.5L

Vol Fat %
2kg 27.30
200g 31.00-25.00
1.5kg 35.00
150g 30.50
1kg 30.00
2.5kg 33.40
125¢g 28.70
2kg 28.70
200g 31.00-25.00
1kg 33.40
1kg 32g/100g
850g 31.50
2.5kg 25.70
200g 31.00-25.00
5009 34.00
150g 33.60
2509 34.00
150g 33.20
5009 34.00
2kg 34.00
150g 33.60
2509 34.00
1509 33.20
1kg 32g/100g
150g 33.20
130g-250g 25.00
1kg 26.3g9/100g
Ice Cream (Any flavour)
500ml 20.89/100g
520ml 30.90
1.5L 12.00
<6.0
<6.0
520ml 34.80
<6.0
<6.0
520ml 36.00

Ice Cream (Any flavour) - Cont

12.00

Maleny Cheese
Witches Chase Cheese

Gourmet Ice Cream Products
Senses Desserts

Innovation Ice Cream

Caffe e Gelato Milany

Caffe e Gelato Milany
Senses Desserts

Caffe e Gelato Milany

Caffe e Gelato Milany
Senses Desserts

Innovation Ice Cream

Points
72.4
72.4
72.2
72.0
71.9
70.9
70.7
69.2
69.2
67.6
66.5
65.8
65.6
61.1

75.5
69.5
66.7
66.4
65.6
64.7
64.6
62.1
61.4
66.0
66.0

67.8
67.4

78.6
76.5
76.4
73.1
72.7
72.2
72.1
70.5
68.6

67.6

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold
Silver
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16

13

Queensiand Division

PRODUCT NAMES
Wendy's Cookies n Cream
Nanna's Apple Pie
Amo Gelato Panna Cotta Gelato
French Vanilla
Wendy's Bacio
Wendy's Licorice
Amo Gelato Gianduja Gelato
Wendy's Vanilla Bean
Maxims Ice Cream Emporium White Chocolate
Apple Pie
Maxims Ice Cream Emporium Chocolate
Maxims Ice Cream Emporium Vanilla Bean

No entries received
No entries received
Maxims Ice Cream Emporium Lemon Curd

Tasmanian Heritage Signature Brie

Vol Fat %
1.5L 12.00
1.5L 12.00
500ml 3.0-6.0
<6.0
1.5L 12.00
1.5L 12.00
500ml 3.0-6.0
1.5L 12.00
500ml 20.0g/100g
<6.0

500ml 19.2g/100g
500ml 21.89/100g
Best New Product

Innovation Award

Champion Product
500ml 20.8g/100g
Reserve Champion Product
7509 30.50

COMPANY

Innovation Ice Cream
Innovation Ice Cream

Amo Gelato

Caffe e Gelato Milany
Innovation Ice Cream
Innovation Ice Cream

Amo Gelato

Innovation Ice Cream
Gourmet Ice Cream Products
Caffe e Gelato Milany
Gourmet Ice Cream Products
Gourmet Ice Cream Products

Gourmet Ice Cream Products

Lion Nathan National Foods - Burnie

Points
67.1
66.8
66.1
66.0
65.3
65.2
63.0
62.9
62.2
61.2
60.9
55.5

78.6

78.2
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